
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle TV Laufach  ( 63846-01 )
Am Mühlfeld 1
63846   Laufach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.09.2024 10:00 Bezirksliga
Fr A

BV Großauhe...Laufach II SKV Büdesheim 3:5

Di. 24.09.2024 20:30 Bezirksliga
Fr A

BV Großauhe...Laufach II TuS Schwanheim IV 2:6

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

16:40

U19-MK Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U19-MK Fr

U13 M-BL
A Fr

U19-MK Fr

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

1. Frankfurter BC

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

SG Anspach

1. Frankfurter BC

TV Hofheim III

SG Anspach

TV Hofheim II

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

3:3

1:5

4:1

0:6

1:5

So. 06.10.2024 10:00 U15 M-BL
B Fr

BV Großauhe...Laufach II TSG Oberursel 6:0

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

10:00

U13 M-BL
A Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

DASV Frankfurt

TV Nidda

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 10:00 Herren-
Klasse FR

BV Großauhe...aufach III STAG Hanau Badminton III 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 14:00

14:00

15:30

17:00

17:00

U19-MK Fr

U15 M-BL
B Fr

U19-MK Fr

U19-MK Fr

VL

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

1. Frankfurter BC

SG Anspach

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

1. Frankfurter BC

Rot-Weiss Walldorf

SG Anspach

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

TV Neu-Isenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 10:00

10:00

12:30

12:30

14:30

U13 M-BL
A Fr

VL

Herren-
Klasse FR

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U15 M-BL
A Fr

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...aufach III

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

TuS Schwanheim II

ABC Frankfurt

TV Langenselbold

TGS Offenbach-Bieber

1. Frankfurter BC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

12:30

Herren-
Klasse FR

Bezirksliga
Fr A

BV Großauhe...aufach III

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

SKV Büdesheim II

Rot-Weiss Walldorf III

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 10:00

10:00

U15 M-BL
B Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

TV Neu-Isenburg III

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

U15 M-BL
A Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U13 M-BL
A Fr

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

SG Bremthal

SG Bremthal/Fischbach II

SG Bremthal/Fischbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 16:00 Herren-
Klasse FR

BV Großauhe...aufach III VfL Zeilsheim III 0:0

So. 23.03.2025 10:00 Bezirksliga
Fr A

BV Großauhe...Laufach II 1. BV Maintal IV 0:0


